
†  All Club Points listed are per night, unless noted as Full Week. During certain holiday weeks, nightly Club Points values will vary depending on the day of the week on which the holiday falls.  
For dates/weeks with a December–January overlap, usage ends in subsequent year.

Orlando, Florida
Sheraton Vistana Resort

UNIT TYPE LEGEND
S   Standard SM Small
LO Lock-Off

2026 2027 DAY
UNIT TYPE

1-BDRM
SM VILLA

1-BDRM
VILLA

 2-BDRM VILLA
S LO

Jan 2–Feb 12
Apr 10–Apr 30

Jun 5–Jul 2
Jul 10–Aug 27

Jan 8–Feb 11
Apr 9–Apr 29
Jun 4–Jul 1

Jul 9–Aug 26

Fri–Sat 350 400 700 750

Sun–Thu 150 185 300 325

Full Week 1,450 1,725 2,900 3,125

Feb 20–Apr 9 Feb 19–Apr 8

Fri–Sat 400 450 775 850

Sun–Thu 175 210 325 350

Full Week 1,675 1,950 3,175 3,450

Aug 28–Dec 3 Aug 27–Dec 2

Fri–Sat 325 375 625 675

Sun–Thu 125 160 250 275

Full Week 1,275 1,550 2,500 2,725

May 1–Jun 4
Dec 4–Dec 17

Apr 30–Jun 3
Dec 3–Dec 23

Fri–Sat 250 275 450 525

Sun–Thu 100 125 200 225

Full Week 1,000 1,175 1,900 2,175

H O L I D AY  W E E K S

Presidents Day† 

Feb 13–Feb 19
Presidents Day† 

Feb 12–Feb 18 Full Week 1,900 2,400 3,500 4,000

Independence Day† 
Jul 3–Jul 9

Independence Day†

Jul 2–Jul 8 Full Week 1,450 1,900 2,900 3,225

Christmas† 

Dec 18–Dec 24
Christmas† 

Dec 24–Dec 30 Full Week 1,675 2,175 3,175 3,500

New Year’s Eve/Day† 

Dec 25–Dec 31
New Year’s Eve/Day† 

Dec 31–Jan 6 Full Week 1,900 2,400 3,500 4,000

New Year’s Day† 

Jan 1–Jan 7 Full Week 1,450 1,725 2,900 3,125
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EAST
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SHERATON® VACATION CLUB

FLORIDA


